THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

ISIN: NZATME0002S8

Overview

2024/07/12 08:10:25
Price

6.88 AUD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

o

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

NZATME0002S8
A2M

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD

Consumer Products

Stock

3,099 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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UHD)

6.87 AUD (12,501)
6.88 AUD (33,092)
6.90 AUD

6.90 AUD

6.80 AUD

6.88 AUD

6.85262 AUD
1,055,924
7,235,846.18
2,418
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=157005072,178160803
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZATME0002S8&ID_NOTATION=129186629
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4ea50b7cfd64da16a7fe1ef26daa40f5c7aa9a7a5133b03b7e4f197c9fc3934&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e377e7e6e1a091c4&time=1720853725&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3af704bae7115c4730698dfe300dea3141ee0ce44c27ae2f22fed497aaf1141&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=06d7bb4dd8a7ac01a&time=1720853725&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e43a0902be6796192f91ccf607e0a96caa51e991136b860f9e8f760247ce8df0&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f47513db619bd5836&time=1720853725&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=801a89b90fc267d9bf30c77ad59b94c22cb9ab0fd03582902ac3c26c63d1ab01&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=38e596274b7a5e8a9&time=1720853725&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e0f13c4848933f0186501e36e40a888ba16573631e87ef4d7d167c37ce4cff2&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0d78f0a00c0af11db&time=1720853725&tool=RSC

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 08:10:25

Price
6.88 AUD

Difference (=]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.00% (0.00)

NZATME0002S8
A2M

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD

Consumer Products

Stock

3,099 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.87 AUD (12,501)
Ask (Ask size) 6.88 AUD (33,092)
Open 6.90 AUD
High 6.90 AUD
Low 6.80 AUD
Close (prev. day) 6.88 AUD
VWAP 6.85262 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,055,924
Trading volume 7,235,846.18
Number of trades 2,418
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +66.18% +37.60% -4.44%
Perf (abs.) +2.74 +1.88 -0.32
Beta 0.52 0.45 0.39
Volatility 32.67 32.33 37.47
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52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 4.267 EUR
07/11

Stuttgart FXplus 2021/ 08:31 4.5635 NzD
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06 4.159 EUR
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:26 4.24 EUR
0712

Hanover 2024/ 08:00 4.214 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.78 AUD (1,285,733)
6.82 AUD (1,744,214)
6.30 AUD (2,306,942)
5.16 AUD (2,536,855)

7.37 AUD (2024/05/28)

3.96 AUD (2024/01/17)

7.37 AUD (2024/05/28)

3.70 AUD (2023/11/15)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=129186629
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211788788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306675947
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182702046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211569539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253998

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.
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Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

08:00

08:08

15:30

08:11

08:26

08:10

4.214 EUR

4.212 EUR

4.27 USD

4.232 EUR

4215 EUR

6.88 AUD

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

7.24

2,418
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118210576
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79920625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79920625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249321516

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
THE A2 MILK CO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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